Foreign Help Fund, Inc. Financial Statement

Beginning Balance, 1/1/2021

$7,411.93

Donations Since The Fund Began

Distributions Since The Fund Began

Wire Fees Since The Fund Began

Legal and Administrative Costs Since The Fund Began
Remaining in bank

Donations
$32,080.00

Year to Date $34,441.94
Distributions

Recipient Relationship
José Antonio Farifias Hernandez none
Farai Chingondi none
José Antonio Farifias Hernandez none
Farai Chingondi none

Year to Date -$6,430.00

Amount

$2,500.00
$20.00
$20.00
$100.00 In memory of Dana Copeland
$100.00 In memory of Dana Copeland
$50.00 In memory of Dana Copeland
$400.00 In memory of Dana Copeland
$50.00 In memory of Dana Copeland
$30.00 In memory of Dana Copeland
$100.00 In memory of Dana Copeland
$100.00 In memory of Dana Copeland
$100.00 In memory of Dana Copeland
$50.00 In memory of Dana Copeland
$150.00 In memory of Dana Copeland
$100.00 In memory of Dana Copeland
$150.00 In memory of Dana Copeland
$21.94
$100.00 In memory of Dana Copeland
$200.00 In memory of Dana Copeland
$100.00 In memory of Dana Copeland

$30,000.00 In memory of Dana Copeland

$100.00 In memory of Dana Copeland

$100.00 In memory of Dana Copeland
$20.00
$2,500.00
$20.00

Amount Memo

-$900.00 America Juarez' medical care

-$900.00 Amalia Juarez' surgery

-$3,000.00 vehicle for preaching

$373,465.16

-$295,855.00

-$3,800.41
$1,443.44
$72,366.31

-$1,630.00 house for brother Wonder Samu Marambadare

Year 2022
% total

-19.22%
-1.02%
-0.39%
19.38%

Date

1/3/222
01/21/22
02/21/22
02/21/22
02/21/22
02/21/22
02/22/22
02/22/22
02/22/22
02/22/22
02/22/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/25/22
02/27/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/03/22
03/07/22
03/07/22
03/08/22
03/18/22
03/21/22
04/01/22
04/21/21

Date
01/14/22
01/21/22
03/27/22
04/25/22



Fees

WorldRemit Fee
WorldRemit Fee

PayPal fees
PayPal fee
WorldRemit Fee
PayPal fee

Year to Date

Ending Balance

Addresses of Recipients

Jose Antonio Farifias Hern: 8 Calle 16-19, Zona 1, San Pedro Sac, San Marcos 12002 Guatemala
Farai Abednego Chingondi Marondera, Zimbabwe, 263-719593528

-$69.56

Amount
-$2.99
-$49.99
-$0.89
-$10.92
-$0.89
-$2.99
-$0.89

$38,094.31

Memo

Date
01/14/22
01/21/22
01/21/22
02/28/08
03/21/22
03/28/22
04/21/22



