	Foreign He	elp Fund, Inc.	Financial Statement		
Beginning Balanc	e, 1/1/2021	\$7,411.93			Year 2022
					% total
		\$373,465.16			
Di		-\$295,855.00	-79.22%		
Wire Fees Since The Fund Began				-\$3,800.41	-1.02%
Legal and Administra	Legal and Administrative Costs Since The Fund Began			-\$1,443.44	-0.39%
	Rema	ining in bank		\$72,366.31	19.38%
Donations					
		Amount			Date
		\$2,500.00			1/3/222
		\$20.00			01/21/22
		\$20.00			02/21/22
		\$100.00 In i	memory of Dana Copeland		02/21/22
		\$100.00 In i	memory of Dana Copeland		02/21/22
		\$50.00 In i	memory of Dana Copeland		02/21/22
		\$400.00 In i	memory of Dana Copeland		02/22/22
		\$50.00 In i	memory of Dana Copeland		02/22/22
		\$30.00 In i	memory of Dana Copeland		02/22/22
		\$100.00 In i	memory of Dana Copeland		02/22/22
		\$100.00 In i	memory of Dana Copeland		02/22/22
		\$100.00 In i	memory of Dana Copeland		02/24/22
		\$50.00 In i	memory of Dana Copeland		02/24/22
		\$150.00 In i	memory of Dana Copeland		02/25/22
		\$100.00 In i	memory of Dana Copeland		02/27/22
		\$150.00 In i	memory of Dana Copeland		03/01/22
		\$21.94			03/01/22
		\$100.00 In i	memory of Dana Copeland		03/01/22
	\$32,080.00		memory of Dana Copeland		03/03/22
		\$100.00 In i	memory of Dana Copeland		03/07/22
		\$30,000.00 In i	memory of Dana Copeland		03/07/22
		\$100.00 In i	memory of Dana Copeland		03/08/22
		\$100.00 In i	memory of Dana Copeland		03/18/22
		\$20.00			03/21/22
		\$2,500.00			04/01/22
		\$20.00			04/21/21
Year to Date	\$34,441.94				
Distributions					
Recipient	Relationship	Amount	Memo		Date
losé Antonio Fariñas Herna	indez none	-\$900.00 Am	perica Juarez' medical care		01/14/22

Recipient	Relationship	Amount	Memo	Date
José Antonio Fariñas Hernandez	none	-\$900.00 America	Juarez' medical care	01/14/22
Farai Chingondi	none	-\$1,630.00 house fo	r brother Wonder Samu Marambadare	01/21/22
José Antonio Fariñas Hernandez	none	-\$900.00 Amalia.	luarez' surgery	03/27/22
Farai Chingondi	none	-\$3,000.00 vehicle	or preaching	04/25/22

Year to Date -\$6,430.00

Fees			
	Amount	Memo	Date
WorldRemit Fee	-\$2.99		01/14/22
WorldRemit Fee	-\$49.99		01/21/22
	-\$0.89		01/21/22
PayPal fees	-\$10.92		02/28/08
PayPal fee	-\$0.89		03/21/22
WorldRemit Fee	-\$2.99		03/28/22
PayPal fee	-\$0.89		04/21/22
Year to Date	-\$69.56		

Ending Balance \$38,094.31

Addresses of Recipients

Jose Antonio Fariñas Hern 8 Calle 16-19, Zona 1, San Pedro Sac, San Marcos 12002 Guatemala Farai Abednego Chingondi Marondera, Zimbabwe, 263-719593528